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FAMILY LAW SEMINAR SERIES

A series of nine weekly seminars on family law issues for
newer attorneys. Worth nine hours of practical skills MCLE

credit in total.

Nine consecutive Thursdays from 12-1 p.m. beginning Thursday, April 17

Location: Standard Insurance Center auditorium, basement level, 900 SW Fifth Ave, downtown Portland
Cost: Series discounted to $120 for members (or $25 per individual seminar)
D Thursday, Apr. 17, 2014 Marriage, Dissolution & Legal Separation

Speaker: Shawn Menashe, Gevurtz Menashe

D Thursday, Apr. 24, 2014 Domestic Partnerships & DOMA
Speaker: Mark Johnson Roberts, Gevurtz Menashe
D Thursday, May 1, 2014 Child Custody
Speaker: Miranda Summer, Summer Trainor LLP
D Thursday, May 8, 2014 Spousal & Child Support
Speaker: Scott Sorensen-Jolink, Sorensen-Jolink Trubo LLP
D Thursday, May 15, 2014 Domestic Violence & Criminal Issues
Speaker: Lisa Ludwig, Attorney at Law
D Thursday, May 22, 2014 Property Division
Speaker: Michael Yates, Yates Matthews & Eaton PC
D Thursday, May 29, 2014 Family Law ADR
Speakers: Chief Family Court Judge Maureen McKnight and
David Bean, Wyse Kadish LLP
D Thursday, Jun. 5, 2014 Adoption
Speaker: Scott Adams, Attorney at Law
D Thursday, Jun. 12, 2014 Bankruptcy & Tax Issues
Speaker: Ann Chapman, Vanden Bos & Chapman LLP
COMPLETE SERIES REGISTRATION
Name O $120 for MBA members
Firm O $200 for non-members

Billing Address

or
Select individual classes above and enter

number of seminars below.

OSB #

Email

___ (# of seminars) @ $25 ea. (members): $
___ (# of seminars) @ $40 ea. (hon-members): $
TOTAL: $

TO REGISTER: Send form, with payment to: the Multnomah Bar Association, 620 SW 5™ Ave Ste #1220, Portland OR
97204. Fax 503.243.1881 for credit card purchase only. Sorry, no refunds.

PAYMENT OPTIONS:

O Check (enclosed) O Visa [0 MasterCard OO0 AmEx Card#

Exp. Date Security Code

4115S

Signature




